MACAU GRAND PRIX - FIA F3 WORLD CUP

Bertrand Gachot
JJ Lehto

Eddie Irvine

Jan Lammers
Damon Hill

Gary Brabham
Ross Hockenhull
Martin Donnelly
Stefan Johansson
Joachim Winkelhock
Didier Artzet

Erik Comas

Enrico Bertaggia
Gianni Morbidelli
Otto Rensing
Frank Kramer
Fabrizio Giovanardi
Gabriele Tarquini
Jean Alesi
Christian Vidal
Philippe Gache
Jacques Goudchaux
Michael Johansson
Rickard Rydell
Antonio Simoes
Frank Biela

Hakan Olausson
Kiyoshi Misaki
Hideki Noda

Karl Wendlinger

11 dns 2.Lauf
19 dns 2.Lauf

22 alt driver Eric Cheli

33 dns 2.Lauf

27.11.1988 - Macau

12 + 15 Runden & 6,115 km = 165,105 km

STARTERLISTE

Theodore Racing

Pacific Racing / Theodore
West Surrey Racing / Theodore
Intersport Racing

Intersport Racing

Bowman Racing

Bowman Racing

Eddie Jordan Racing

Team Funaki / Eddie Jordan Racing
WTS Liqui Moly Equipe
Intersport Racing

Team KTR

Forti Corse

Forti Corse

Volkswagen Motorsport
Volkswagen Motorsport

Prema Racing

Prema Racing

Alesi Junior Team

Equipe Serge Saulnier

DG Racing

DG Racing

Tommy Jagerwall

Picko Troberg Racing

West Surrey Racing

Ménninghoff Racing - Sympathik Cosmetics
The Swedish Lions

JTR

JAX Racing

Marko RSM

Reynard 883 Volkswagen
Reynard 883 Toyota

Ralt RT32 Alfa Romeo
Ralt RT32 Toyota

Ralt RT32 Toyota

Ralt RT32 Volkswagen
Ralt RT32 Volkswagen
Reynard 883 Volkswagen
Reynard 883 Volkswagen
Reynard 883 Volkswagen
Ralt RT32 Toyota

Ralt RT32 Volkswagen
Dallara 388 Alfa Romeo
Dallara 388 Alfa Romeo
Reynard 883 Volkswagen
BSR KS388 Volkswagen
Reynard 883 Alfa Romeo
Reynard 883 Alfa Romeo
Dallara 388 Alfa Romeo
Dallara 388 Alfa Romeo
Dallara 388 Volkswagen
Dallara 388 Volkswagen
Ralt RT32 Alfa Romeo
Reynard 883 Volkswagen
Ralt RT32 Alfa Romeo
Reynard 883 Volkswagen
Reynard 883 Volkswagen
Ralt RT32 Toyota
Reynard 883 Toyota

Ralt RT32 Alfa Romeo
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1.LAUF

STARTAUFSTELLUNG
Winkelhock 2.-1. 3
2.22,69
Lehto 4., -3. 22
2.23,09
Rydell 6.-5. 30
2.23,61
Bertaggia 8.-7. 21
2.23,68
Rensing 10.-9. 6
2.23,79
Gachot 12.-11. 7
2.23,88
Giovanardi 14. - 13. 9
2.24,03
Morbidelli 16. - 15. 19
2.24,15
Artzet 18. -17. 5
2.24,31
Gache 20. - 19. 35
2.24,80
Comas 22.-21. 10
2.24,91
Hockenhull 24. - 23. 33
2.26,02
Goudchaux 26. - 25. 29
2.26,33
Vidal 28. - 27. 27
2.27,05
Misaki 30. - 29. 31
2.27,42

Irvine
2.22,60

Alesi
2.22,81

Biela
2.23,32

Tarquini
2.23,66

Hill
2.23,76

Brabham
2.23,85

Donnelly
2.23,96

Kramer
2.24,011

Lammers
2.24,17

Wendlinger
2.24,72

S.Johansson
2.24,88

Noda
2.25,89

Simoes
2.26,25

M.Johansson
2.26,61

Olausson
2.27,40
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MACAU GRAND PRIX - FIA F3 WORLD CUP

©CoNooA~ONE

Eddie Irvine
Jean Alesi
Rickard Rydell
JJ Lehto

Enrico Bertaggia
Damon Hill
Frank Biela

Gary Brabham
Otto Rensing
Gabriele Tarquini
Bertrand Gachot
Jan Lammers
Stefan Johansson
Gianni Morbidelli
Ross Hockenhull
Erik Comas

Fabrizio Giovanardi

Christian Vidal

Jacques Goudchaux
Michael Johansson

Hakan Olausson
Kiyoshi Misaki
Didier Artzet

NICHT GEWERTET

Antonio Simoes
Hideki Noda

Philippe Gache
Martin Donnelly

Joachim Winkelhock

Frank Kramer
Karl Wendlinger

1.LAUF

ERGEBNIS

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

QO OCONNN

28.45,93
28.47,63
28.53,16
28.56,07
28.56,71
29.00,94
29.05,46
29.08,32
29.09,43
29.13,91
29.14,44
29.15,81
29.16,47
29.28,21
29.31,35
29.35,11
29.35,31
29.39,38
29.44,06
29.54,08
30.10,20
30.10,64
30.12,95

17.20,72
28.45,95
05.46,03

SCHNELLSTE RUNDE

Eddie Irvine

2.22,31

153,058 km/h

154,690 km/h
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MACAU GRAND PRIX - FIA F3 WORLD CUP

2.LAUF

STARTAUFSTELLUNG
22 Alesi 2.-1 3 Irvine
2 Lehto 4.-3 28 Rydell
6 Hil 6. - 5. 16 Bertaggia
7  Brabham 8.-7. 30 Biela
21 Tarquini 10.-9. 18 Rensing
5 Lammers 12. - 11. 1 Gachot
17 Morbidelli 14. - 13. 10 S.Johansson
15 Comas 16. - 15. 8  Hockenhull
23 Vidal 18. - 17. 20 Giovanardi
27 M.JJohansson  20. - 19. 26 Goudchaux
32 Misaki 22.-21. 31 Olausson
29 Simoes 24. - 23. 12 Artzet
25 Gache 26. - 25. 33 Noda
35 Wendlinger 28. - 27. 9 Donnelly
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MACAU GRAND PRIX - FIA F3 WORLD CUP

©CoNoA~LONE

Otto Rensing
Enrico Bertaggia
Damon Hill

Gianni Morbidelli
Frank Biela

Jan Lammers
Gary Brabham

Erik Comas

Stefan Johansson
Antonio Simoes
Gabriele Tarquini
Ross Hockenhull
Karl Wendlinger
Jacques Goudchaux
Jean Alesi

Michael Johansson
Hakan Olausson

2.LAUF

ERGEBNIS

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

36.00,49
36.04,18
36.08,16
36.16,68
36.19,41
36.21,08
36.21,22
36.22,30
36.31,27
36.31,36
36.35,70
36.36,43
36.50,99
36.51,32
37.15,70
37.18,38
38.12,12

NICHT GEWERTET

Fabrizio Giovanardi
Bertrand Gachot
Rickard Rydell
Didier Artzet
Philippe Gache
Martin Donnelly
Christian Vidal
Eddie Irvine

JJ Lehto

Kiyoshi Misaki

1

COORRPRANN®E

27.20,10
19.46,88
16.56,81
17.10,96
10.10,24
02.42,23
03.41,78

SCHNELLSTE RUNDE

Otto Rensing

2.22,49

152,840 km/h

154,495 km/h
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MACAU GRAND PRIX - FIA F3 WORLD CUP

©CoNoOUA~LONE

GESAMTWERTUNG
ERGEBNIS
Enrico Bertaggia 27 1:05.00,89
Damon Hill 27 1:05.09,10
Otto Rensing 27 1:05.09,92
Frank Biela 27 1:05.24,87
Gary Brabham 27 1:05.29,54
Jan Lammers 27 1:05.36,89
Gianni Morbidelli 27 1:05.44,89
Stefan Johansson 27 1:05.47,74
Gabriele Tarquini 27 1:05.49,61
Erik Comas 27 1:05.57,41
Jean Alesi 27 1:06.03,33
Ross Hockenhull 27 1:06.07,78
Jacques Goudchaux 27 1:06.35,38
Michael Johansson 27 1:07.12,46
Hakan Olausson 27 1:08.22,32

NICHT GEWERTET

Fabrizio Giovanardi 23
Antonio Simoes 22
Bertrand Gachot 20
Rickard Rydell 19
Didier Artzet 19
Karl Wendlinger 15
Christian Vidal 13
Eddie Irvine 12
JJ Lehto 12
Kiyoshi Misaki 12
Hideki Noda 7
Philippe Gache 6
Martin Donnelly 1
Joachim Winkelhock 0
Frank Kramer 0

0:56.55,41
0:53.52,08
0:49.01,32
0:45.49,97
0:47.23,91
0:36.50,99
0:33.21,16
0:28.45,93
0:28.56,07
0:30.10,64
0:28.45,95
0:15.56,27
0:02.42,23

SCHNELLSTE RUNDE

Eddie Irvine

2.22,31

152,393 km/h

154,690 km/h
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